Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Jawahar Lal Nehru
B. Shankar Lal Nehru
C. Motilal Nehru

D. Deva Nand Nehru

1 The Committee which submitted its report in 1928 was headed by:

A. January 30, 1918
B. April 13, 1919

. August 14, 1920
. July 3, 1930

2 Jallianwala Bagh massacre occurred on:

1928
1925
1929
1930

3 The Simon Commision submitted its report in

. Lord Simon
Rowlatt

O Dwyer

. Curzon Wylie

4 Who ordered the Firing of Jallianwala Bagh?

1913
1914
1911
1916

5 When Quaid-e-Azam joined Muslim League?

1905
1906
1908
1909

6 Syed Ameer Al established Muslim League in London

Aligarh
Dakha

. Lucknow
Lahore

7 The All India Muslim League was formed at:

1889
1894
1888
1885

8 Nadva-Tul-Ulema was established in

1884
1877
1878
1892

9 Anjuman-i-Himayat-i-Islam was established is subcontinent

. Lucknow
Delhi

. Bombay
Lahore

10 In 1916, the Muslim League and the Congress held its joint session in:
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