

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Committee which submitted its report in 1928 was headed by:	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Shankar Lal Nehru C. Motilal Nehru D. Deva Nand Nehru
2	Jallianwala Bagh massacre occurred on:	A. January 30, 1918 B. April 13, 1919 C. August 14, 1920 D. July 3, 1930
3	The Simon Commision submitted its report in	A. 1928 B. 1925 C. 1929 D. 1930
4	Who ordered the Firing of Jallianwala Bagh?	A. Lord Simon B. Rowlatt C. O Dwyer D. Curzon Wylie
5	When Quaid-e-Azam joined Muslim League?	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1911 D. 1916
6	Syed Ameer Ali established Muslim League in London	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1908 D. 1909
7	The All India Muslim League was formed at:	A. Aligarh B. Dakha C. Lucknow D. Lahore
8	Nadva-Tul-Ulema was established in	A. 1889 B. 1894 C. 1888 D. 1885
9	Anjuman-i-Himayat-i-Islam was established is subcontinent	A. 1884 B. 1877 C. 1878 D. 1892
10	In 1916, the Muslim League and the Congress held its joint session in:	A. Lucknow B. Delhi C. Bombay D. Lahore